
Uitkyk Vleismark - Groeperingskiet 2018   

Lid ID Nommer Naam Van Voorl Punte

O/13

600104 0612285487080 Hanro (Jnr) Rall H 46,19

088151 0610220252080 Thealise van den Heever T 62,12

079282 0705285103085 Eljé Kleynhans ELJ dq

079007 0605065123081 Benré Pollard SB dq

O/18

079125 0011300089080 Madré van der Merwe M 13,35

079125 0011300089080 Madré van der Merwe M 20,81

078388 0011015194084 Pieter du Preez PH 26,01

Geen 020127 Duney Pretorius D 30,41

073337 0104085061083 Jancu Jansen van Rensburg JJ 37,62

600045 0103065584084 Simon Vosser S 63,19

078136 9903225018080 Francois van der Merwe F dq

078136 9903225018080 Francois van der Merwe F dq

OPE

087956 8903295332081 Wouter de Vos CW 4,575

018975 6105265171083 Patrick Shanahan P 7,225

063404 7907135165081 Jaco van der Merwe J 8,665

071033 6210305064080 Johnny de Melim JF 9,03

006514 6601145001086 Jaco Alberts JJ 9,425

071033 6210305064080 Johnny de Melim JF 10,13

Geen 8308255278086 Arnold Smit AD 10,33

014714 7005015308085 Charles Le Roux CF 10,85

048942 8010295040084 Jan Haasbroek JA 11,03

070727 9409145184085 Jean-Pierre Fourie PJ 11,36

Geen 8308255278086 Arnold Smit AD 11,53

048942 8010295040084 Jan Haasbroek JA 11,82

047043 8304285010086 Buks van Helsdingen AJ 12,11

006514 6601145001086 Jaco Alberts JJ 12,14



041699 8203295014080 Liaan Lotter NJ 12,15

037891 7905185061085 John Markram J 12,27

041699 8203295014080 Liaan Lotter NJ 12,82

035075 7402185277085 Hardus Coertze JNG 12,85

014714 7005015308085 Charles Le Roux CF 12,98

046649 8704295054083 Walter Laing WST 13,9

074649 7705035079083 JC Celliers J 13,96

041699 8203295014080 Liaan Lotter NJ 14,07

037888 4803165030084 Frans Markram F 14,21

014714 7005015308085 Charles Le Roux CF 15,19

052643 7212225043086 Riaan Kriel WJA 16,11

083745 8805055227080 Jean Faurie JP 16,24

051441 7903105013088 Johann Wiese JSJ 16,66

049743 7411195195088 Hanro Rall H 17,08

046649 8704295054083 Walter Laing WST 17,23

083745 8805055227080 Jean Faurie JP 17,33

020523 5706295041088 Tommie Theron TA 17,48

057381 7802055187084 Christian Victor CAL 18,13

057060 8208115026081 Celliers Harman DHC 18,66

041699 8203295014080 Liaan Lotter NJ 18,74

059254 7312215012081 Dries van Tonder AJ 18,77

035075 7402185277085 Hardus Coertze JNG 18,91

041022 8508075010086 Phillip de Vos PW 19,15

048942 8010295040084 Jan Haasbroek JA 19,33

008401 6402015089081 Jantjie Liebenberg JH 19,35

053268 7212085031080 Johan Celliers J 19,67

006514 6601145001086 Jaco Alberts JJ 19,91

049004 7312095057081 Carlo Mienie CJ 19,94

046649 8704295054083 Walter Laing WST 20,05

084056 8105195199087 Andries Swart A 20,11

Geen 9105285094080 Celliers Klopper C 20,82

069405 8209115023086 Stiaan Marais JC 21,25

051441 7903105013088 Johann Wiese JSJ 21,28



070526 9802045081080 Anrich Alberts AG 22,06

071033 6210305064080 Johnny de Melim JF 22,88

029866 6603095105081 André van der Merwe AP 23,2

000001 9006115097089 Chris Badenhorst CW 23,21

069672 9502095120081 Joek Swanepoel JJH 23,25

087956 8903295332081 Wouter de Vos CW 23,81

058940 9507115010089 Hanro Alberts JJW 23,91

072288 9207165030083 JD Coetzee JD 23,99

061778 8801036120080 Johan Fourie JBC 24,52

041022 8508075010086 Phillip de Vos PW 25

052643 7212225043086 Riaan Kriel WJA 25,16

074705 9005235073087 Hanno Nel JH 25,5

041022 8508075010086 Phillip de Vos PW 26,08

087956 8903295332081 Wouter de Vos CW 26,88

060216 9209275035085 Louis (Jnr) Meyer LH 26,88

078693 9111285122087 Niël Zimmermann DF 27,03

070727 9409145184085 Jean-Pierre Fourie PJ 27,83

006532 4401175020086 Basie Coertze JHP 28,01

090656 8806195161080 Innes du Preez HRI 28,06

057381 7802055187084 Christian Victor CAL 28,09

044590 5810055040080 Frik Greyvensteyn FC 28,76

051330 7702285149088 Louis le Roux L 29,07

023299 7407305025082 Stefan Pollard TS 30,35

078137 5807255016084 Frans van der Merwe FH 30,52

047985 5411095018085 André Noeth PJA 30,97

067250 9502025113081 Antonie Jansen van Rensburg SA 31,03

044405 7610235027082 Buks Oosthuizen CL 31,48

087956 8903295332081 Wouter de Vos CW 31,5

028207 6102105088080 Jannas Strydom JJ 32,12

074705 9005235073087 Hanno Nel JH 32,32

015895 5803025023088 Theuns Kruger TG 32,55

044495 6106275059086 Jors Swanepoel JJH 32,81

060103 9502195274085 Franco Celliers (Jnr) BF 33,96



016343 7001135025089 Corne Meyer CP 34,28

027547 6503145051089 Cas Venter CJH 35,52

028582 6807095014082 Jaco Lubbe JC 35,68

056482 7612015003085 Danie van der Walt DJ 35,87

Geen 9107285017087 Barry Roode JB 36,16

000002 9809195139089 Jalmo Grobler J 37,7

040532 7809235011084 Thean van den Heever T 40,06

087956 8903295332081 Wouter de Vos CW 40,39

044519 6908235048087 FT Breedt TF 42,53

064691 7502205235086 Lukas Steyn L 42,56

047985 5411095018085 André Noeth PJA 44,93

016027 7909185245086 Kobus Botes JJ 45,37

072578 9706195155083 Drikus Jansen van Rensburg JD 46,41

003153 6003085027082 Johan Koekemoer J 46,86

021845 6707235132085 Pieter van Heerden PWJ 47,45

073149 9807095153085 Corno Lubbe (jnr) JC 47,83

Geen 9103265033087 Richard Smith RW 48

024558 6803235040087 Klasie van Aswegen NJ 48,15

004234 6209255139082 Toni Landro AR 49

049430 6603135096084 Wimpie Mare WPJ 49,59

084336 8607205086089 Pierré Pretorius PHJ 50,11

067231 9805295042082 Kosie Kruger JC 51,54

049300 7012175185089 Ernie Kleynhans ELJ 52,21

016027 7909185245086 Kobus Botes JJ 52,9

072577 9607115218086 Erje Jansen van Rensburg RJ 52,93

069725 5609205095089 Org Snyman GF 53,19

035740 7301315077086 Ettiene du Toit E 53,55

016027 7909185245086 Kobus Botes JJ 54,81

064519 7007115190082 Ian de Vries I 56,73

082479 7305065019081 Gawie Geldenhuys GSP 59,54

Geen 9410105153086 Andre van Jaarsveld A 59,92

032882 8207065099080 Rudi Lourens RP 65,22

064496 8711145054080 Theuns Stickling MJ 65,25



050240 5207135006084 Nic Maree NJ 68,89

044901 7802235023084 Wentzel Pretorius WW 71,28

073149 9807095153085 Corno Lubbe (jnr) JC 77,91

028582 6807095014082 Jaco Lubbe JC 79,07

500124 6004075131082 Pieter du Preez PH 87,61

010865 7006085019081 Martiens Pitout MJ 94,68

070526 9802045081080 Anrich Alberts AG dq

037888 4803165030084 Frans Markram F dq

078435 8304105016081 Jacques Kearney JR dq

019064 6708125028086 Marco Jansen van Rensburg JTM dq

079133 9809155321081 Gielie Pitout MCAP dq

048563 6610295020085 Frits Pretorius FB dq

Geen 9203285009081 Pieter van den Heever GP dq

028704 7405315141089 Frikkie Niewoudt FHJ dq

070727 9409145184085 Jean-Pierre Fourie PJ dq te vroe

041022 8508075010086 Phillip de Vos PW dq te vroe

DAMES

082233 8007010072087 Yolanda Markram HY 8,205

040536 7804170043085 Lisa van den Heever JAE 9,015

046855 9103190192081 Michelle Laing M 10,42

046855 9103190192081 Michelle Laing M 11,48

053623 8404100009089 Mari van Helsdingen MJ 13,28

500305 9403210416084 Lizann Fourie L 14,43

073762 6604070074086 Alice Biewenga AE 15,71

082233 8007010072087 Yolanda Markram HY 18,15

073762 6604070074086 Alice Biewenga AE 18,51

Geen 9110030220089 Mari Zimmermann M 20,19

077973 8208150061084 Mariaan van der Merwe M 20,99

076689 8109180090087 Corlia Albrecht C 26,49

500305 9403210416084 Lizann Fourie L 27,16

076689 8109180090087 Corlia Albrecht C 28,43

062661 7703110049089 Daleen Kriel CM 28,87



073762 6604070074086 Alice Biewenga AE 30,27

500306 8111070047086 Germarie Victor G 32,68

500307 6710160101083 Louise Landro L 33,47

500305 9403210416084 Lizann Fourie L 34,72

088226 8605190141083 Verinique Harman V 60,3

011975 6001120001088 Susan Ludick SE 71,55

500306 8111070047086 Germarie Victor G 74,64

    

Uitkyk Vleismark - Haelgeweer 2018
Lid ID Nommer Naam Van Punte

OPE

028704 7405315141089 Frikkie Niewoudt 14

048942 8010295040084 Jan Haasbroek 14

072288 9207165030083 JD Coetzee 13

037891 7905185061085 John Markram 12

024558 6803235040087 Klasie van Aswegen 12

069405 8209115023086 JC Marais 12

035075 7402185277085 Hardus Coertze 12

074993 5705215083089 Alwyn Rautenbach 11

024558 6803235040087 Klasie van Aswegen 11

008401 6402015089081 Jantjie Liebenberg 11

077235 9201065123080 Carel van Staden 10

046649 8704295054083 Walter Laing 10

069672 9502095120081 Joek Swanepoel 10

023299 7407305025082 Stefan Pollard 10

060216 9209275035085 Louis (Jnr) Meyer 10

037891 7905185061085 John Markram 10

057060 8208115026081 Celliers Harman 9

078693 9111285122087 Niël Zimmermann 9

079594 6704115065089 Leon Seindis 9

037891 7905185061085 John Markram 9

074705 9005235073087 Hanno Nel 8

047043 8304285010086 Buks van Helsdingen 8



050240 5207135006084 Nic Maree 8

082480 7506305009085 Cobus Geldenhuys 8

064519 7007115190082 Ian de Vries 8

074649 7705035079083 JC Celliers 7

016027 7909185245086 Kobus Botes 7

078230 9208125026088 Werner Cronje 7

027035 7112255082089 Willem Landman 6

500175 7209125013086 Pieter Coertze 6

074705 9005235073087 Hanno Nel 6

044495 6106275059086 Jors Swanepoel 5

049430 6603135096084 Wimpie Mare 4

072578 9706195155083 Drikus Jansen van Rensburg 4

032882 8207065099080 Rudi Lourens 3

082480 7506305009085 Cobus Geldenhuys 3

006514 6601145001086 Jaco Alberts 0

082479 7305065019081 Gawie Geldenhuys 7

DAMES

082233 8007010072087 Yolanda Markram 9

011975 6001120001088 Susan Ludick 8

046855 9103190192081 Michelle Laing 7

011975 6001120001088 Susan Ludick 7

    

Uitkyk Vleismark - Randslag 2018
Lid ID Nommer Naam Van Voorl Punte

O/18

600104 0612285487080 Hanro (Jnr) Rall H 55

073337 0104085061083 Jancu Jansen van Rensburg JJ 55

080062 0302255084089 Janke Landman JP 51

Geen 031121 Dries Swart D 55

078388 0011015194084 Pieter du Preez PH 65

DAMES



077973 8208150061084 Mariaan van der Merwe M 55

046855 9103190192081 Michelle Laing M 55

082233 8007010072087 Yolanda Markram HY 55

037889 4907300012087 Juliana Markram JE 56

Geen 020127 Duney Pretorius D 56

037889 4907300012087 Juliana Markram JE 56

079134 0102160151084 Katinka Pitout MMCE 54

079135 0403250099088 Saartjie Pitout SJ 54

037889 4907300012087 Juliana Markram JE 49

OPE

078137 5807255016084 Frans van der Merwe FH 55

063404 7907135165081 Jaco van der Merwe J 55

072578 9706195155083 Drikus Jansen van Rensburg JD 55

057060 8208115026081 Celliers Harman DHC 55

046649 8704295054083 Walter Laing WST 55

048942 8010295040084 Jan Haasbroek JA 55

083745 8805055227080 Jean Faurie JP 55

041699 8203295014080 Liaan Lotter NJ 55

072577 9607115218086 Erje Jansen van Rensburg RJ 55

078136 9903225018080 Francois van der Merwe F 55

074705 9005235073087 Hanno Nel JH 54

048982 8210225187084 Wessel Labuschagne WJ 54

027035 7112255082089 Willem Landman WC 54

050240 5207135006084 Nic Maree NJ 53

058940 9507115010089 Hanro Alberts JJW 52

075519 7209285124087 Herman Vosser HP 52

089392 7511065133083 Quintin Scamation OA 52

070526 9802045081080 Anrich Alberts AG 51

056482 7612015003085 Danie van der Walt DJ 48

Geen 6105055010087 Danie van Zyl DF 48

046649 8704295054083 Walter Laing WST 46

064496 8711145054080 Theuns Stickling MJ 46



086222 8704285026083 Gerhard van Zyl GJ 55

048942 8010295040084 Jan Haasbroek JA 56

078693 9111285122087 Niël Zimmermann DF 64

074649 7705035079083 JC Celliers J 62

006514 6601145001086 Jaco Alberts JJ 57

037891 7905185061085 John Markram J 56

049743 7411195195088 Hanro Rall H 56

067250 9502025113081 Antonie Jansen van Rensburg SA 56

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  


